

**CS No. 99/17**

**04.08.2017**

**Ld PO has gone to Delhi Judicial Academy to attend Conference on “Integration of Knowledge, Skill and Attitude in Adjudication”.**

Present: Ms. Neelam Yadav, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rishi Vohra, counsel for defendant.

Put up on **12.10.2017** for purpose already fixed.

**READER**  
**04.08.2017**