

CS No. 99/17

Satish Chand Rajesh Kumar Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Delhi Development Authority

24.02.2018

Present: Sh. Umesh Kashyap, Proxy Counsel for Sh. A. K. Trivedi, Counsel for plaintiff with PW-1.
Ms. Kanika Singh and Sh. Rishi Vohra, Counsels for defendant.

PW-1 further partly cross-examined and discharged for today. Further cross-examination of PW-1 is deferred for the reasons mentioned in his deposition.

Be put up for remaining cross-examination of PW-1 on

23.04.2018.

(Sonu Agnihotri)

ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi

24.02.2018