

**CS No. 99/17**

**23.04.2018**

**Ld. PO is on half day leave today before lunch.**

Present: Sh. Ashok Trivedi, counsel for plaintiff with PW-01.

Sh. Rishi Vohra, counsel for defendant.

Be put up on 20.07.2018 for purpose fixed. Date is given  
as stated by both the counsels.

**(Reader )**

**23.04.2018**