

**CS DJ 99/2017**  
**Satish Chand Rajesh Kumar Pvt. Ltd. Vs. DDA**

**21.02.2025**

**LAWYERS ARE ABSTAINING FROM WORK TODAY.**

Present: Proxy counsel for plaintiff through VC.

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

Put up on **22.07.2025** for purpose fixed.

**Ahlmad/21.02.2025**